
bg

bv

109

2

23
1

115

Em
me

rik
se

we
g

97

99

76
78

1
2 1

10

24b

26

Troelstralaan

Albardastraat

2

1

41

81
65

36
38

Ru
ys

 d
e 

Be
er

en
br

ou
ck

st
ra

at

w.i.u.

w.i.u.

Status:

projectleider :

Bestand:

datum :tekenaar :

Project :

gewijzigd d.d. :

Naam : Datum :

  KC / O

schaal :formaat :

                 GEMEENTE ZUTPHEN
Afdeling Klantcontact, Team Omgeving
Postbus 41,  7200 AA  Zutphen, tel. 0575-587000, fax 0575 587001
Bezoekadres, 's-Gravenhof 2, 7201 DN, Zutphen
E-mail: info@zutphen.nl, internet: www.zutphen.nlonherroepelijk

26-02-2013
vastgesteld

06-12-2012
ontwerp

NL.IMRO.0301.OMG07Troelstraln1.dwg

1:500A - 3JW26-02-2013R. Pierik

26-02-2013

VASTGESTELD (NL.IMRO.0301.OMG07Troelstraln1-vs01)

Troelstralaan 1
OMGEVINGSVERGUNNING

PLAN GEBIED


